
F1 dni robocze szkolne km suma B08 B08 B08 B08 B08 B08 B09 B08 B09 B09 B09

Jankowice Złote Łany Grobla 0,2 0,2  5:15  7:10  8:15  9:15 11:15 13:15 14:15 15:15 16:15 18:15 20:15

Jankowice Złote Łany Krzyż 0,2 0,2  5:15  7:10  8:15  9:15 11:15 13:15 14:15 15:15 16:15 18:15 20:15

Jankowice Złote Łany/Akacjowa 0,4 0,6  5:16  7:11  8:16  9:16 11:16 13:16 14:16 15:16 16:16 18:16 20:16

Jankowice Złote Łany PATENTUS 0,3 0,9  5:17  7:12  8:17  9:17 11:17 13:17 14:17 15:17 16:17 18:17 20:17

Jankowice Złote Łany "MAZUR" 0,3 1,2  5:18  7:13  8:18  9:18 11:18 13:18 14:18 15:18 16:18 18:18 20:18

Pszczyna Hallera (Pukowca) 2,1 3,3  5:20  7:15  8:20  9:20 11:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 18:20 20:20

Pszczyna Słowackiego 1,6 4,9  5:23  7:18  8:23  9:23 11:23 13:23 14:24 15:24 16:24 18:23 20:23

Pszczyna Krasińskiego 0,3 5,2  5:24  7:19  8:24  9:24 11:24 13:24 14:25 15:25 16:25 18:24 20:24

Pszczyna Mickiewicza 0,3 5,5  5:25  7:20  8:25  9:25 11:25 13:25 14:26 15:26 16:26 18:25 20:25

Pszczyna Morcinka 0,2 5,7  5:26  7:21  8:26  9:26 11:26 13:26 14:27 15:27 16:27 18:26 20:26

Pszczyna Bielska Wiadukt 0,6 6,3  5:28  7:23  8:28  9:28 11:28 13:28 14:29 15:29 16:29 18:28 20:28

Pszczyna Brodatego 0,6 6,9  5:30  7:25  8:30  9:30 11:30 13:30 14:31 15:31 16:31 18:30 20:30

Pszczyna Skłodowskiej - Curie LIDL 0,7 7,6  5:31  7:26  8:31  9:31 11:31 13:31 14:32 15:32 16:32 18:31 20:31

Pszczyna Srebrna 1 8,6  5:33  7:28  8:33  9:33 11:33 13:33 14:34 15:34 16:34 18:33 20:33

Pszczyna Korfantego Szpital 1,7 10,3  5:36  7:32  8:36  9:36 11:36 13:37 14:38 15:38 16:38 18:36 20:36

Pszczyna Sokoła - Centrum Przesiadkowe 1 11,3  5:39  7:35  8:39  9:39 11:39 13:40 14:41 15:41 16:41 18:39 20:39

Pszczyna Kopernika Plac Targowy 0,7 0,7   7:37  8:41    14:43 15:43    

Pszczyna Kopernika 0,5 1,2   7:39  8:43    14:45 15:45    

Pszczyna Żorska Park 0,7 1,9   7:41  8:45    14:47 15:47    

Pszczyna Szymanowskiego 0,7 2,6   7:43  8:47    14:49 15:49    

Pszczyna Chopina Park 0,5 3,1   7:44  8:48    14:50 15:50    

Pszczyna Katowicka Park 1,3 4,4   7:46  8:50    14:52 15:52    

Pszczyna Sokoła - Centrum Przesiadkowe 1,2 5,6  5:39  7:49  8:53  9:39 11:39 13:40 14:56 15:56 16:41 18:39 20:39

Pszczyna Hallera (Pukowca) 1,8 13,1  5:44  7:54  8:58  9:44 11:44 13:45 15:01 16:01 16:46 18:44 20:44

Pszczyna Złoty Kłos 0,6 13,7  5:45  7:55  8:59  9:45 11:45 13:46 15:02 16:02 16:47 18:45 20:45

Jankowice Złote Łany "MAZUR" 1,3 15  5:46  7:56  9:00  9:46 11:46 13:47 15:03 16:03 16:48 18:46 20:46

Jankowice Złote Łany PATENTUS 0,9 15,9  5:47  7:57  9:01  9:47 11:47 13:48 15:04 16:04 16:49 18:47 20:47

Jankowice Złote Łany/Akacjowa 0,3 16,2  5:48  7:58  9:02  9:48 11:48 13:49 15:05 16:05 16:50 18:48 20:48

Jankowice Złote Łany Krzyż 0,1 16,3  5:48  7:58  9:02  9:48 11:48 13:49 15:05 16:05 16:50 18:48 20:48

Jankowice Złote Łany Grobla 0,2 16,5  5:49  7:59  9:03  9:49 11:49 13:50 15:06 16:06 16:51 18:49 20:49

F1 dni robocze w ferie i wakacje km suma B08 B08 B09 B08 B08 B08 B09 B09 B09 B09 B09

Jankowice Złote Łany Grobla 0,2 0,2  5:15  7:00  8:15  9:15 11:15 13:15 14:15 15:15 16:15 18:15 20:15

Jankowice Złote Łany Krzyż 0,2 0,2  5:15  7:00  8:15  9:15 11:15 13:15 14:15 15:15 16:15 18:15 20:15

Jankowice Złote Łany/Akacjowa 0,4 0,6  5:16  7:01  8:16  9:16 11:16 13:16 14:16 15:16 16:16 18:16 20:16

Jankowice Złote Łany PATENTUS 0,3 0,9  5:17  7:02  8:17  9:17 11:17 13:17 14:17 15:17 16:17 18:17 20:17

Jankowice Złote Łany "MAZUR" 0,3 1,2  5:18  7:03  8:18  9:18 11:18 13:18 14:18 15:18 16:18 18:18 20:18

Pszczyna Hallera (Pukowca) 2,1 3,3  5:20  7:05  8:20  9:20 11:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 18:20 20:20

Pszczyna Słowackiego 1,6 4,9  5:23  7:08  8:23  9:23 11:23 13:23 14:24 15:24 16:24 18:23 20:23

Pszczyna Krasińskiego 0,3 5,2  5:24  7:09  8:24  9:24 11:24 13:24 14:25 15:25 16:25 18:24 20:24

Pszczyna Mickiewicza 0,3 5,5  5:25  7:10  8:25  9:25 11:25 13:25 14:26 15:26 16:26 18:25 20:25

Pszczyna Morcinka 0,2 5,7  5:26  7:11  8:26  9:26 11:26 13:26 14:27 15:27 16:27 18:26 20:26

Pszczyna Bielska Wiadukt 0,6 6,3  5:28  7:13  8:28  9:28 11:28 13:28 14:29 15:29 16:29 18:28 20:28

Pszczyna Brodatego 0,6 6,9  5:30  7:15  8:30  9:30 11:30 13:30 14:31 15:31 16:31 18:30 20:30

Pszczyna Skłodowskiej - Curie LIDL 0,7 7,6  5:31  7:16  8:31  9:31 11:31 13:31 14:32 15:32 16:32 18:31 20:31

Pszczyna Srebrna 1 8,6  5:33  7:18  8:33  9:33 11:33 13:33 14:34 15:34 16:34 18:33 20:33

Pszczyna Korfantego Szpital 1,7 10,3  5:36  7:22  8:36  9:36 11:36 13:37 14:38 15:38 16:38 18:36 20:36

Pszczyna Sokoła - Centrum Przesiadkowe 1 11,3  5:39  7:26  8:39  9:39 11:39 13:40 14:41 15:41 16:41 18:39 20:39

Pszczyna Kopernika Plac Targowy 0,7 0,7            

Pszczyna Kopernika 0,5 1,2            

Pszczyna Żorska Park 0,7 1,9            

Pszczyna Szymanowskiego 0,7 2,6            

Pszczyna Chopina Park 0,5 3,1            

Pszczyna Katowicka Park 1,3 4,4            

Pszczyna Sokoła - Centrum Przesiadkowe 1,2 5,6  5:39  7:26  8:39  9:39 11:39 13:40 14:41 15:41 16:41 18:39 20:39

Pszczyna Hallera (Pukowca) 1,8 13,1  5:44  7:31  8:44  9:44 11:44 13:45 14:46 15:46 16:46 18:44 20:44

Pszczyna Złoty Kłos 0,6 13,7  5:45  7:32  8:45  9:45 11:45 13:46 14:47 15:47 16:47 18:45 20:45

Jankowice Złote Łany "MAZUR" 1,3 15  5:46  7:33  8:46  9:46 11:46 13:47 14:48 15:48 16:48 18:46 20:46

Jankowice Złote Łany PATENTUS 0,9 15,9  5:47  7:34  8:47  9:47 11:47 13:48 14:49 15:49 16:49 18:47 20:47

Jankowice Złote Łany/Akacjowa 0,3 16,2  5:48  7:35  8:48  9:48 11:48 13:49 14:50 15:50 16:50 18:48 20:48

Jankowice Złote Łany Krzyż 0,1 16,3  5:48  7:35  8:48  9:48 11:48 13:49 14:50 15:50 16:50 18:48 20:48

Jankowice Złote Łany Grobla 0,2 16,5  5:49  7:36  8:49  9:49 11:49 13:50 14:51 15:51 16:51 18:49 20:49

F1 soboty km suma B03 B03 B03 B03 B03 B03

Jankowice Złote Łany Grobla 0,2 0,2  7:15  9:15 11:15 13:15 15:15 18:15

Jankowice Złote Łany Krzyż 0,2 0,2  7:15  9:15 11:15 13:15 15:15 18:15

Jankowice Złote Łany/Akacjowa 0,4 0,6  7:16  9:16 11:16 13:16 15:16 18:16

Jankowice Złote Łany PATENTUS 0,3 0,9  7:17  9:17 11:17 13:17 15:17 18:17

Jankowice Złote Łany "MAZUR" 0,3 1,2  7:18  9:18 11:18 13:18 15:18 18:18

Pszczyna Hallera (Pukowca) 2,1 3,3  7:20  9:20 11:20 13:20 15:20 18:20

Pszczyna Słowackiego 1,6 4,9  7:23  9:23 11:23 13:23 15:23 18:23

Pszczyna Krasińskiego 0,3 5,2  7:24  9:24 11:24 13:24 15:24 18:24

Pszczyna Mickiewicza 0,3 5,5  7:25  9:25 11:25 13:25 15:25 18:25

Pszczyna Morcinka 0,2 5,7  7:26  9:26 11:26 13:26 15:26 18:26

Pszczyna Bielska Wiadukt 0,6 6,3  7:28  9:28 11:28 13:28 15:28 18:28

Pszczyna Brodatego 0,6 6,9  7:30  9:30 11:30 13:30 15:30 18:30

Pszczyna Skłodowskiej - Curie LIDL 0,7 7,6  7:31  9:31 11:31 13:31 15:31 18:31

Pszczyna Srebrna 1 8,6  7:33  9:33 11:33 13:33 15:33 18:33

Pszczyna Korfantego Szpital 1,7 10,3  7:36  9:36 11:36 13:36 15:36 18:36

Pszczyna Sokoła - Centrum Przesiadkowe 1 11,3  7:39  9:39 11:39 13:39 15:39 18:39

Pszczyna Kopernika Plac Targowy 0,7 0,7       

Pszczyna Kopernika 0,5 1,2       

Pszczyna Żorska Park 0,7 1,9       

Pszczyna Szymanowskiego 0,7 2,6       

Pszczyna Chopina Park 0,5 3,1       

Pszczyna Katowicka Park 1,3 4,4       

Pszczyna Sokoła - Centrum Przesiadkowe 1,2 5,6  7:39  9:39 11:39 13:39 15:39 18:39

Pszczyna Hallera (Pukowca) 1,8 13,1  7:44  9:44 11:44 13:44 15:44 18:44

Pszczyna Złoty Kłos 0,6 13,7  7:45  9:45 11:45 13:45 15:45 18:45

Jankowice Złote Łany "MAZUR" 1,3 15  7:46  9:46 11:46 13:46 15:46 18:46

Jankowice Złote Łany PATENTUS 0,9 15,9  7:47  9:47 11:47 13:47 15:47 18:47

Jankowice Złote Łany/Akacjowa 0,3 16,2  7:48  9:48 11:48 13:48 15:48 18:48

Jankowice Złote Łany Krzyż 0,1 16,3  7:48  9:48 11:48 13:48 15:48 18:48

Jankowice Złote Łany Grobla 0,2 16,5  7:49  9:49 11:49 13:49 15:49 18:49


